
I

BANGLADESH RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD .
POWER DIVISION, MINISTRY OF POWER, ENERGY AND MINERAL RESOURCES. 

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLES' REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

e-Tendcr Reference No: 27.12.0000.019.07.29.24.783
e-Tender Notice

Date: 04-03-2024

e-Tenders are invited In the National e-GP System Portal fhttD://www.eorocure. 
oov.bd) for the purchase of Bare Conductor, Copper Conductor & Insulated 
Conductor for different PBSs under various zones, e-tender submission deadlines as 
mentioned below:

Closing
Date

Tender Closing TimeItem ID
Purchase of Bare Conductor (D-2) for 

storing at CWH (Dhk/KIn/Ctq) 952793 03-04-2024 12:00
Purchase of Copper Conductor (D-6 & 
D-7) for storing at CWH (Phk/Ktn/Ctq) 03-04-2024 12:15952792
Purchase of Bare Conductor (D-5 & D- 
281 for storing at CWH (Dhk/KIn/Ctql

12:3003-04-2024952791
Purchase of Bare Conductor (D-27) for 

storing at CWH (Dhk/Kln/Ctgl 12:4503-04-2024949750
Purchase of Insulated Conductor (D-ll) 

for storing at CWH fDhk/KIn/Ctg) 13:0003-04-2024952788

These are online Tenders, where only e-Tenders will be accepted in e-GP Portal 
and no offline / hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, please 
register on e-GP system fhtto://www.eproaire.aov.bd'>. for more details please 
contact Support Desk (Cell no. 01911330264).
The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP 
System Portal have to be deposited through online from any e-GP registerec 
bank's branches or another payment procedure prescribed in e-GP System (a 
chalan).
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System 
Portal and also in E-mail: rebDrocure@vahoo.com

%

/

Director (Procurement) 
linujilndcsh Rurnt Electrification Hoard 
Mead Office Ui.ilding (fh Floor) 
Nikunza-Z. Kliilkhct 
Dltaka-1229. Bangladesh. .
Tel: 8900359
P-mnil: rcbjiroeure0yalioo.com

'r

\
ISO $30), ISO 14001 & 
OHS*S 18001 Cenifed BANGLADESH RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD

■jfmffcn/isR (

6^
'^5oh/°3/z)

Bhabes^ Chsndi'a Rtiy
Ot-Oiily OtatfO*

A0^0^'tocuietnt
iipiob Kumar 
.sslstant DirBCtcr . 
^te of Procurement 
* 3REB. Dhaka

-• " r;.;
Bang

if

http://www.eorocure
http://www.eproaire.aov.bd
mailto:rebDrocure@vahoo.com

